
 

  

   

    

    

       

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

   

    

   

   
 

  

 

  

              

   

     

    

  

 

  

  

    

     

              

 

    

   

   

 

  

    

 

 

 

  

    

   

  

 

   

     

  

   

    

    

   

 

   

    

   

 

 

 

   

  

    

    

   

    

 

  

   

     

   

              

  

 

             

 

  

    

     

   

 

    

     

  

 

 

    

   

  

 

   

    

  

 

  

   

    

  

    

      

 

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
 
DIVISION OF PUBLIC SCHOOLS 


BUREAU OF CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION
 

DATE 

2015-16 

DISTRICT CONTACT PERSONS 

PROGRAMS FOR GIFTED 

CONTACT PERSON 

Allison Fissenden 

ALACHUA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

620 East University Ave.
 
Gainesville, Florida 32601
 

Nancy Crews 

BAKER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

290 Jonathan St. East
 
Macclenny, Florida 32063
 

Cheryl Weaver 

BAY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1311 Balboa Ave.
 
Panama City, Florida 32405
 

Tammy Saxon 

BRADFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

501 West Washington
 
Starke, Florida 32091
 

Nancy Howser
 
BREVARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
 
2700 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
 
Viera, Florida 32940-6699
 

Zuzel Rodriguez 

Jacalyn Schulman 

Jacob Aronin 

BROWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Dept. of College and Career Readiness
 
600 SE Third Ave
 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301
 

*Staci Williams 

CALHOUN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

20448 NW Pennington Avenue
 
Blountstown, Florida 32424
 

Cyndi Jennings 

CHARLOTTE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1445 Education Way
 
Port Charlotte, Florida 33948-1053
 

Stephanie Gardner 

CITRUS COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1007 W. Main Street
 
Inverness, Florida 34450
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

352-955-7671 ext. 1607
 
Fax: 352-955-7129
 
e-mail: fissenal@gm.sbac.edu
 

Phone: (904) 259-7825
 
Phone: (904) 259-0439
 
FAX: (904) 259-9099
 
e-mail: nancy.crews@bakerk12.org
 

Phone: (850) 872-4257
 
FAX: (850) 872-4646
 
e-mail: weavece@bay.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (904) 966-6741
 
FAX: (904) 966-6038
 
e-mail: saxon.tammy@mybradford.us
 

Phone: (321) 633-1000 ext. 322
 
FAX: (321) 631-3589
 
e-mail:  Howser.Nancy@brevardschools.org
 

Phone: (754) 321-2119
 
Fax:  754-321-1888 

e-mail: jacalyn.schulman@browardschools.com 

zuzel.rodriguez@browardschools.com 

jacob.aronin@browardschools.com 

Phone: (850) 674-8734 ext. 229
 
FAX: (850) 674-4743
 
e-mail: staci.williams@calhounflschools.org
 

Phone: (941) 255-0808 ext. 3056
 
FAX: (941) 255-7585
 
e-mail:  

Cyndi.jennings@yourcharlotteschools.net 

Phone: (352) 726-1931 ext. 2310
 
FAX: (352) 249-2116
 
e-mail: gardnerS1@citrus.k12.fl.us
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*Jane Veschio 

CLAY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

ESE Department
 
23 South Green Street
 
Green Cove Springs, Florida 32043
 

Beth Coryell 

Elizabeth McBride 

COLLIER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Department of Curriculum Instruction
 
5775 Osceola Trail
 
Naples, Florida 34109-4499
 

Michael Allen 

COLUMBIA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

ESE and Student Services
 
Columbia County School District
 
444 W. Duval Street
 
Lake City, Florida 32055
 

Angie Staley 

DESOTO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Exceptional Student Education
 
494 SW Manatee Avenue
 
Arcadia, Florida 34266
 

*Faith Hill 

DIXIE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Director, ESE and Student Services
 
Dixie District Schools
 
16077 NE Highway 19
 
Cross City, FL 32628
 

Diana Overbee 

DUVAL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Exceptional Student Education
 
Professional Learning Community Center
 
3047 Blvd. Center Dr.
 
Jacksonville, Florida 32207
 

Pam Cebula 

ESCAMBIA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

J. E. Hall Education Services Center
 
30 East Texar Drive
 
Pensacola, Florida 32503
 

*Tracey Umpenhour 

Natascha Terry 

School Psychologist 

FLAGLER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Post Office Box 755
 
1769 East Moody Blvd. (East Hwy, 100)
 
Bunnell, Florida 32110
 

Phone: (904) 529-4898
 
FAX: (904) 529-4807
 
e-mail: bjveschio@OneClay.net
 

Phone: (239) 377-0088
 
FAX: (239) 377-0165
 
e-mail:	 coryeb@collierschools.com 

mcbridel@collierschools.com 

Phone: 386 755-8050 Ext. 102
 
FAX: (386) 755-8049
 
e-mail: allenm@columbiak12.com
 

Phone: (863) 494-0261
 
FAX: (863) 494-1114
 
E-mail: angela.staley@desotoschools.com.
 

Phone: (352) 498-6146
 
FAX: (352) 498-1308
 
e-mail: faithhill@dixie.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (904) 348-5178
 
FAX: (904) 346-4611
 
e-mail: oberbyd1@duvalschools.org
 

Phone: (850) 469-5359
 
FAX: (850) 429-2968
 
e-mail: pcebula@escambia.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (386) 586-2395
 
Phone: (386) 447-1500
 
FAX: (386) 586-2387
 
e-mail:  umpenhourt@flaglerschools.com
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*Jeanette Malone 

FRANKLIN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

85 School Rd, Suite 1
 
East Point, Florida 32328
 

Millie Anderson 

GADSDEN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

35 Martin Luther King, Jr. Boulevard
 
Quincy, Florida 32351
 

Lisa Rowland 

GILCHRIST COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

310 NW 11th Avenue
 
Trenton, Florida 32693
 

*Janice Foster 

GLADES COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

P.O. Box 459
 
400 10th St. SW
 
Moore Haven, Florida 33471
 

*Martha Weimorts 

GULF COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

150 Middle School Road
 
Port St. Joe, Florida 32456
 

*Regina Jordan 

HAMILTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

4280 SW County Road 152
 
Jasper, Florida 32052
 

*Teresa Hall 

HARDEE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Exceptional Student Education
 
200 S. Florida Avenue
 
Wauchula, Florida 33873
 

*Jeffrey S. Caulkins 

HENDRY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Caulkins:  475 E. Osceola Ave.
 
Clewiston, Florida 33440
 
Tripp: P.O. Box 1980
 
LaBelle, Florida 33975
 

*Cathy Dofka 

HERNANDO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

900 Emerson Rd.
 
Brooksville, Florida 34601
 

Andrew Lethbridge 

HIGHLANDS COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

426 School Street
 
Sebring, Florida 33870
 

Phone: 850/670-2810 ext. 4109 

FAX: 850/670-2812 

e-mail: jmalone@franklin.k12.fl.us 

Phone: (850) 627-9651 ext. 1238
 
FAX: (850) 627-5327
 
e-mail: andersonm@gcpsmail.com
 

Phone: (352) 463- 3153
 
FAX: (352) 463-3276
 
e-mail: rowlandl@mygcsd.org
 

Phone: (863) 946-0202 ext. 125
 
FAX: (863) 946-1529
 
e-mail: Janice.Foster@gladesschools.org
 

Phone: (850) 229-6940 ext. 126
 
FAX: (850) 227-1999
 
e-mail:  mweimorts@gulf.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: 386-792-7837
 
FAX: (904) 792-6600
 
e-mail:  regina.jordan@hamiltonfl.com
 

Phone: (863) 773-2600 ext. 257
 
FAX: (863) 773-2640
 
email: thall@hardee.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (863) 983-1507
 
FAX: (863)983-1514
 
E-mail: caulkinsj@hendry.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (352) 797-7022
 
FAX: (352) 797-7122
 
E-mail: dofka_c@hcsb.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (863) 471-5543
 
FAX: (863) 471-5611
 
e-mail: lethbria@highlands.k12.fl.us
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Lauri Kirsch 

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

901 East Kennedy Boulevard
 
Tampa, Florida 33602
 

*Donnita Butorac 

HOLMES COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

701 East Pennsylvania Ave.
 
Bonifay, Florida 32425
 

Dr. Christina Hayes 

INDIAN RIVER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1990 25th Street
 
Vero Beach, Florida 32960
 

*Shawn Larkin 

JACKSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Post Office Box 5958
 
Marianna, Florida 32447
 

Brenda Brown 

JEFFERSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1490 W. Washington St. 

Monticello, Florida 32344
 

Gina Hart 

LAFAYETTE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

363 N.E. Crawford St.
 
Mayo, Florida 32066
 

Cindy Patterson 

LAKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

201 W. Burleigh Blvd.
 
Tavares, Florida 32778
 

Pat Zubal 

LEE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Lee County Public Education Center
 
2855 Colonial Blvd.
 
Fort Myers, Florida 33966
 

Andrea Goddard 

LEON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

3955 West Pensacola Street
 
Tallahassee, Florida 32304
 

Susan Pasti 

LEVY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

350 School Street 

Bronson, Florida 32621
 

Gay Lewis 

LIBERTY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Post Office Box 429
 
Bristol, Florida 32321
 

Phone: (813) 272-4460
 
FAX: (813) 272-4515
 
e-mail: lauri.kirsch@sdhc.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (850) 547-6674
 
FAX: (850)547-3568
 
e-mail: butoracd@hdsb.org
 

Phone: 772-564-6077 

FAX: 772/564-3077 

e-mail: Christina.Hayes@indianriverschools.org 

Phone: (850) 482-1200 ext. 212
 
FAX: (850) 482-1342
 
e-mail: shawn.larkin@jcsb.org
 

Phone: (850) 342-0518
 
FAX: (850) 342-0121
 
e-mail:  

Brenda.Brown@jeffersonschooldistrict.org 

Phone: (386) 294-4120
 
FAX: (386) 294-3072
 
e-mail:  ghart@lcsbmail.net
 

Phone: (352) 253-6635
 
FAX: (352) 253-6602
 
e-mail: pattersonc@lake.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (239) 337-8366
 
FAX: (239) 337-8653
 
e-mail: patriciaCZ@leeschools.net
 

Phone: (850) 487-7871
 
FAX: (850) 487-7399
 
e-mail: goddarda@leonschools.net
 

Phone: (352) 486-5240 ext. 263
 
FAX: (352) 486-5442
 
email:  susan.pasti@levy.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (850) 643-2275, ext. 233
 
FAX: (850) 643-4183
 
e-mail: gay.lewis@lcsbonline.org
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*Ramona Guess 

MADISON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

210 NE Duval Ave.
 
Madison, Florida 32340
 

Wylene Herring-Cayasso
 
Cheryl Mathis
 
MANATEE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

2501 63rd Ave. E. 

P.O. Box 9069
 
Bradenton, Florida 34206-9069
 

Viviana Prieto 

MARION COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1517 SE 30th Ave., Suite #2
 
Ocala, Florida 34471-4932
 

Nicole Rathnaw 

MARTIN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

500 East Ocean Blvd.
 
Stuart, Florida 34994-2572
 

Lisette Rodriguez
 
Advanced Academic Programs
 
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1501 NE 2 Ave, Suite 327
 
Miami, Florida 33132
 

Lesley Salinero 

MONROE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

241 Trumbo Road
 
Key West, Florida 33040
 

*Pauline Gregory
 
Kathleen Hardee
 
NASSAU COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1201 Atlantic Avenue
 
Fernandina Beach, Florida 32034
 

Pat Dombrowski 

OKALOOSA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

120 Lowery Place, S.E.
 
Ft. Walton Beach, Florida 32548
 

Wendy Coker 

OKEECHOBEE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

700 S.W. Second Ave.
 
Okeechobee, Florida 34974
 

Amanda Cason 

ORANGE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

445 W. Amelia St., ELC 6
 
Orlando, Florida 32801-1127
 

Tracey Merritt 

OSCEOLA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

817 Bill Beck Blvd.
 
Kissimmee, Florida 34744-4495
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Phone: (850) 643-2275
 
FAX: (850) 973-5017
 
e-mail: guessr@madison.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (941) 751-6550
 
FAX: (941) 751-7374
 
e-mail: cayassow@manateeschools.net
 
email: mathisc@manateeschools.net
 

Phone: (352) 671-6832 ext. 55718
 
FAX: (352) 671-6833
 
E-mail: Viviana.Prieto@marion.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (772) 219-1200 ext. 30382
 
FAX: (772) 219-1228
 
E-mail: rathnan1@martin.k12.fl.us
 

Phone 305-995-1934 
Fax 305-995-7690 
e-mail:  LTRodriguez@dadeschools.net. 

Phone: 305/293-1400 ext. 53374
 
FAX: 305/293-1428
 
e-mail: lesley.salinero@keysschools.com
 

Phone: (904) 491-9880
 
FAX: (904) 277-9041
 
e-mail: pauline.gregory@nassau.k12.fl.us; 


Kathleen.hardee@nassau.k12.fl.us 

Phone: (850) 833-5878
 
FAX: (850) 833-3488
 
e-mail:  dombrowskip@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (863) 462-5000 ext. 255
 
FAX: (863) 462-5014
 
e-mail:  cokerw@okee.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (407) 317-3200 ext. 2002891
 
FAX: (407) 317-3266
 
e-mail: Amanda.cason@ocps.net
 

Phone: (407) 870-4600 ext. 65113
 
FAX: (407) 870-4845
 
e-mail: merritt@osceola.k12.fl.us
 

* Indicates ESE Administrator 

mailto:guessr@madison.k12.fl.us
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mailto:cokerw@okee.k12.fl.us
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mailto:cokerw@okee.k12.fl.us
mailto:dombrowskip@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
mailto:Kathleen.hardee@nassau.k12.fl.us
mailto:pauline.gregory@nassau.k12.fl.us
mailto:lesley.salinero@keysschools.com
mailto:LTRodriguez@dadeschools.net
mailto:rathnan1@martin.k12.fl.us
mailto:Viviana.Prieto@marion.k12.fl.us
mailto:mathisc@manateeschools.net
mailto:cayassow@manateeschools.net
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Rosemary Daniels 

PALM BEACH COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

3378 Forest Hill Blvd. Suite A-203
 
West Palm Beach, FL 33406
 

Darrell Huling 

Holly Oakes 

PASCO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

7227 Land O’Lakes Boulevard
 
Land O’Lakes, Florida 34638
	

Jenny Klimis 

PINELLAS COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

301 4th Street, S.W.
 
Largo, Florida 33779-2942
 

Emily Mistretta 

POLK COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

P.O. Box 391
 
Bartow, Florida 33831
 

Nancy Webb 

PUTNAM COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

E. H. Miller School
 
156 Horseman Club Road
 
Palatka, Florida 32177
 

Helen Dimare 

ST. JOHNS COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

40 Orange St. 

St. Augustine, Florida 32084
 

Kathleen Mannarino
 
ST. LUCIE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

4204 Okeechobee Road
 
Ft. Pierce, Florida 34947
 

Ashley Flowers 

SANTA ROSA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Berryhill Administration Complex
 
6751 Berryhill Street
 
Milton, Florida 32570
 

Victoria Stillo-Gross 

Tammy Cassels 

SARASOTA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

1960 Landings Blvd.
 
Sarasota, Florida 34231
 

*Michelle Ferren, ESSS Cluster Administrator 

Jeanette Lukens, Project ELEVATE 

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

400 East Lake Mary Blvd.
 
Sanford, Florida 32773
 

Phone: (561) 434-8369
 
FAX: (561) 434-8384
 
e-mail:  rosemary.daniels@palmbeachschools.org
 

Phone: (813) 794-2547
 
FAX: (813) 794-2112
 
e-mail:  dhuling@pasco.k12.fl.us
 

hoakes@pasco.k12.fl.us 

Phone: (727) 588-6037
 
FAX: (727) 588-6441
 
e-mail: klimisja@pcsb.org
 

Phone: (863) 534-0930
 
FAX: (863) 534-0922
 
e-mail: emily.mistretta@polk-fl.net
 

Phone: 386/329-0528 ext. 323
 
FAX: 386/329-0531
 
e-mail: nwebb@putnamschools.org
 

Phone: (904) 547-7692
 
FAX: (904) 547-7544
 
e-mail: Helen.dimare@stjohns.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (772) 429-3965
 
FAX: (772) 429-4589
 
e-mail: Kathleen.Mannarino@stlucieschools.org
 

Phone: (850) 983-5563
 
FAX: (850) 983-5053
 
e-mail: flowersA@santarosa.k12.fl.us
 

Phone: (941) 927-9000 ext. 34330
 
FAX: (941) 927-4014
 
e-mail: Victoria.Stillo-

Gross@sarasotacountyschools.net
 
Tammy.Cassels@sarasotacountyschools.net
 

Michelle’s Phone: (407) 320-0217
 
Jeanette’s Phone: (407) 320-9377
 
FAX: (407) 320-0294
 
e-mail: Jeanette_lukens@scps.k12.fl.us
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*Kathy Dunstin Phone: (352) 748-1510 

SUMTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS* FAX: (352) 748-7639 

200 Cleveland Ave. e-mail:  katherine.dustin@sumter.k12.fl.us 

Wildwood, Florida 34785 

*Elizabeth Simpson Phone: (386) 647-4631 

SUWANNEE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS* FAX: (386) 364-2635 

702 2nd Street NW e-mail: 
Live Oak, Florida 32064 elizabeth.simpson@suwannee.k12.fl.us 

Ramona Patrick Phone: (850) 838-2536 

TAYLOR COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS FAX: (850) 838-2537 

318 N. Clark St. e-mail: ramona.patrick@taylor.k12.fl.us 

Perry, Florida 32347 

Christie Whitehead Phone: (386) 496-2045 ext. 231 

UNION COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS FAX: (386) 496-4818 

55 SW Sixth St. e-mail: whiteheadchr@union.k12.fl.us 

Lake Butler, Florida 32054 

Cindy Garber Phone: (386) 734-7190 ext. 20505 

VOLUSIA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS FAX: (386) 626-0042 

200 N. Clara Ave. e-mail: cegarber@volusia.k12.fl.us 

DeLand, Florida 32720 

*Tanya English Phone: (850) 926-0065 ext. 253 

Megan Crombie FAX: (850) 926-0125 

WAKULLA COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS E-mail: Tanya.English@wcsb.us 

69 Arran Rd Megan.Crombie@wcsb.us 

Crawfordville, Florida 32327 

Randy Stafford Phone: (850) 892-1100 ext. 1145 

WALTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS FAX: (850) 892-1196 

Tivoli Administrative Complex E-mail: staffordr@walton.k12.fl.us 

145 Park Street, Suite 1 

DeFuniak Springs, Florida 32435 

*Elizabeth “Beth” Arnold Phone: (850) 638-6222 

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS FAX: (850) 638-6222 

652 Third St. e-mail: elizabeth.arnold@wcsdschools.com 

Chipley, Florida 32428 

Glenn Thomas Phone: (561) 297-0061 

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY FAX: (561) 297-3613 

LABORATORY SCHOOL e-mail: GThomas@fau.edu 

777 Glades Road 

Boca Raton, Florida 33431 

Cheryl Anderson Phone: 904/827-2297 

FLORIDA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND FAX: 904/827-2518 

207 N. San Marco Avenue e-mail: andersonc@fsdb.k12.fl.us 

St. Augustine, Florida 32084-2799 

Ms. Eileen Lerner Phone: (850) 245-3783 

FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY LABORATORY e-mail:  elerner@fsu.edu 

SCHOOL 

3000 School House Rd. 

Tallahassee, FL 32311 

7 

(Updated 1/12/2016) 

* Indicates ESE Administrator 

mailto:katherine.dustin@sumter.k12.fl.us
mailto:elizabeth.simpson@suwannee.k12.fl.us
mailto:ramona.patrick@taylor.k12.fl.us
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Carrie Geiger 

PK YONGE Laboratory School 

University of Florida Department of Education 

1080 SW 11th Street 

Gainesville, FL 32601 

Phone: (352) 392-1554 ext. 268 

FAX: (352) 392-9559 

e-mail: geigerc@mail.ufl.edu 

April O’Bryan 

Phone: 321-377-7814 

Email: aobryan@flvs.net 

Florida Virtual School 

2145 Metrocenter Blvd. Suite 200 

Orlando, FL 32835 

FLAG Board of Directors 

Stephanie Georgiades 

813-334-7315 

Stephanie.georgiades@me.com 
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